﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 4 5 4
ARS60 SSI/Parallel Absolute encoders
Product description
The modular setup of its CoreTech
technology enables the compact ARS60
absolute singleturn encoder to provide

G - 4 6 0
ARS60 SSI/Parallel Absolute encoders
Type code: ARS60 parallel
Electrical interface
F 10 … 32 V, Parallel, Gray
G 10 … 32 V, Parallel, Gray, capped
H 10 … 32 V, Parallel, BIN
J 10 … 32 V, Parallel, BCD
Mechanical design
4 Solid shaft, face mount flange, Ø 10 mm, length 19 mm
1 Solid shaft, servo flange, Ø 6 mm, length 10 mm
A Blind hollow shaft 1)
Connection type
A Male connector, M23, 21-pin, radial outlet
B Male connector, M23, 21-pin, axial outlet
K Cable, 22-wire, radial outlet, 1.5 m
L Cable, 22-wire, radial outlet, 3.0 m
M Cable, 22-wire, radial outlet, 5.0 m
R Cable, 22-wire, axial outlet, 1.5 m
S Cable, 22-wire, axial outlet, 3.0 m
T Cable, 22-wire, axial outlet, 5.0 m
Resolution
Any number of steps from 00002 to 32768 possible. Always 5 characters in clear text. 2)
A R S 6 0 –
1) �Order collet for 6, 8, 10, 12 and 14 mm or 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" as separate extra accessories (see recommended accessories). No collets are neces-
sary for 15 mm shaft diameter.
2) �For the following interfaces: 10 … 32 V Parallel Gray; 10 … 32 V Parallel Gray capped; 10 … 32 V Parallel BIN.
00002 to 07999 steps possible for the electrical interface: 10 ... 32 V, Parallel BCD. Always 5 characters in clear text.
Example orders
•	 Servo flange
Servo flange design Type
10 ... 32 Volt, Parallel, Gray, M23 male connector, 21-pin, radial, number of steps 8,192 ARS60-F1A08192
•	 Face mount flange
Face mount flange design Type
10 ... 32 Volt, Parallel, Gray, M23 male connector, 21-pin, radial, number of steps 8,192 ARS60-F4A08192
•	 Blind hollow shaft
Blind hollow shaft design Type
10 ... 32 Volt, Parallel, Gray, M23 male connector, 21-pin, radial, number of steps 8,192 ARS60-FAA08192
G
﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 4 6 1
Absolute encoders ARS60 SSI/Parallel
Dimensional drawings (dimensions in mm)
Servo flange, radial
A
0.1 A
0.2 A
Ø 0.2 AØ 0.2 B
B
Ø 42±0.1 (1.65)
M4 8 deep
(0.31)
12
0°
66
 (2
.6
0)
24 (0
.9
4)
25°
Ø 60 (2.36)
20 (0
.7
9)